B
C
A
Model A B C
CTL610 2-3/4" 2-1/4" 4-7/8"
CTL610/LA620 4-1/2" 3-1/2" 6-1/2"
CTL610/LA630 4-3/4" 4-3/4" 7"
CTL610/LA638 3-3/4" 2-1/4" 5-3/4"

www.con-techlighting.com1-800-728-0312 All specifications subject to change without notice.
Catalog # Type Project
Ordering Information
Specifications/Features
Fixture
This versatile series offers superb performance from 120V PAR16,
20, 30 and 38 halogen lamps, providing brilliant color and
efficiency in commercial, retail and residential settings.
Shade options provide a number of light control and style
combinations. Can also be used as a bare lamp holder.
Convenient features include a low profile side swivel design, and
“Sure-Set” swivel for precise aiming. Both are molded of durable
Lexan™ 940.
Lamp/Electrical
CTL610: (1) 150W PAR38, E26 Medium Skirted Base
CTL610/LA620: (1) 50W PAR20, E26 Medium Skirted Base
CTL610/LA630: (1) 75W PAR30, E26 Medium Skirted Base
CTL610/LA638: (1) 60W or 75W PAR 16, (1) 50W PAR20 or (1)
150W PAR38, all with E26 Medium Skirted Base
CTL610/LA6838: (1) 150W PAR38, E26 Medium Skirted Base
All styles are equipped with a convenient on/off switch and
polarity indicator.
Warranty
This fixture is covered by Con-Tech’s full one (1) year replacement